COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 543 (2022)

Amendment No. 1

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION	
	ADOPTED (Y/N)	
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)	
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)	
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)	
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)	
	OTHER	
		_
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services	
2	Committee	
3	Representative Omphroy offered the following:	
4		
5	Amendment	
5 6	Amendment Remove lines 29-31 and insert:	
		n
6	Remove lines 29-31 and insert:	n
6 7	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia	
6 7 8	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: <u>b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia</u> <u>assistant licensed under chapter 458 or chapter 459 or an</u>	
6 7 8	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: <u>b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia</u> <u>assistant licensed under chapter 458 or chapter 459 or an</u>	
6 7 8	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: <u>b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia</u> <u>assistant licensed under chapter 458 or chapter 459 or an</u>	
6 7 8	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: <u>b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia</u> <u>assistant licensed under chapter 458 or chapter 459 or an</u>	
6 7 8	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: <u>b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia</u> <u>assistant licensed under chapter 458 or chapter 459 or an</u>	
6 7 8	Remove lines 29-31 and insert: <u>b) "Health care provider" means a physician or physicia</u> <u>assistant licensed under chapter 458 or chapter 459 or an</u>	

915261 - h0543-line 29.docx Published On: 2/27/2022 4:42:10 PM

Page 1 of 1